| L05000   | 059439                              |
|--|-------------------------------------|
| (Requestor's Name)<br>(Address)  | 400079950594                        |
| (Address)<br>(City/State/Zip/Phone #)  | 09/20/0601021002 **25.00            |
| (Business Entity Name)<br>(Document Number)<br>Certified Copies Certificates of Status | 06 OCT -4<br>SECRE IAR<br>FALLAHASS |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer:  | AM 9: 29<br>SEE. FLORIDA            |
| Armend - Rey.<br>Office Use Only   | ۲<br>۲                              |
| · · ·  |                                     |

## **COVER LETTER**

**TO:** Registration Section Division of Corporations

## SUBJECT: TREASURE COAST FISHING & ENTERTAINMENT, LLC

The Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

J. Scott Sanders 989 Sebastian Blvd. Sebastian, FL 32958

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Derek Rudasill at (772)388-2255

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

an englishe sharing sector president security

\$25.00 Filing Fee \$\Box\$ \$30.00 Filing fee & \$\Box\$ \$55.00 Filing Fee & \$\Box\$ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 ' Tallahassee, FL 32301 GRAND LEGACY

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF TREASURE COAST FISHING & ENTERTAINMENT, LLC

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on 06/15/2005 and assigned document number LO5000059439.

**SECOND:** This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

Change the principal address to: 989 Sebastian Blvd., Sebastian, FL 32958

Change mailing address to: 989 Sebastian Blvd., Sebastian, FL 32958

Change Registered Agent to: J. Scott Sanders, 989 Sebastian Blvd., Sebastian, FL 32958

Remove as Manager(s): Mark Brackett and Chad Kelly

Add as Manager(s): J. Scott Sanders, 989 Sebastian Blvd., Sebastian, FL 32958

Dated this 15 day of Statember, 2006.

1-772-581-9445

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

< 6 T T Dernald

Printed name of signce

. -

I hereby accept the designation as registered agent for Treasure Coast Fishing & Entertainment, LLC.

. ·

Ċ

Signature

-

、•

T. Scott S Printed name of signee ANDERS